
Binger, OK - July 2021 
Show Date:  
 Saturday, July 31, 2021 
Location:  
 Binger, OK - M&M Arena (outdoor) 

Results: 

   ~ Entries: 24 Youth - 153 Open - 37 Senior 
   ~ Total Payout: $5,510 

Youth Results 

Place Contestant Hometown Time Amount 

1D-1 Chazli Massey Commanche, OK 15.675 $78 

1D-2 Chazli Massey Commanche, OK 15.816 $57 

1D-3 Chazli Massey Commanche, OK 16.383 $38 

2D-1 Marley Miller Chandler, OK 16.828 $57 

2D-2 Kimbra Foster Canton, OK 17.085 $42 

2D-3 Marley Miller Chandler, OK 17.113 $28 

2D-4 Jaylie Anderson Shawnee, OK 17.281 -- 

2D-5 Abbi Scott Seminole, OK 17.579 -- 

3D-1 Reata Earle Meeker, OK 17.822 $38 

3D-2 Hadley Dearle Edmond, OK 17.849 $28 

3D-3 Payton Walker Meeker, OK 17.939 $19 

3D-4 Harper Day Apache, OK 17.953 -- 

3D-5 Abbi Scott Seminole, OK 18.230 -- 

3D-6 Kinzlee Jones Shawnee, OK 18.235 -- 

3D-7 Chloe Hellams Oklahoma City, OK 18.521 -- 

3D-8 Kloe Samborski Edmond, OK 19.068 -- 

3D-9 Allyson Colter Edmond, OK 20.020 -- 

3D-10 Clover McKeel Choctaw, OK 20.942 -- 

3D-11 Lexi Helmick Meeker, OK 21.567 -- 

3D-12 Kadence Morrison Mustang, OK 22.049 -- 

3D-13 Emily Thompson Geary, OK 22.220 -- 

3D-14 Ava Martin Anadarko, OK 24.025 -- 

3D-15 Brittany Cindle Paden, OK 32.377 -- 

NT Keylee Parker Goldsby, OK SCR -- 



Binger, OK - July 2021 
Show Date:  
 Saturday, July 31, 2021 
Location:  
 Binger, OK - M&M Arena (outdoor) 

Results: 

   ~ Entries: 24 Youth - 153 Open - 37 Senior 
   ~ Total Payout: $5,510 

Open Results 

Place Contestant Hometown Time Amount 

1D-1 Jacie Etbauer Edmond, OK 15.571 $535 

1D-2 Chazli Massey Commanche, OK 15.675 $443 

1D-3 Chazli Massey Commanche, OK 15.816 $351 

1D-4 Mecca Hickox Early, TX 15.905 $258 

2D-1 Jody Wright Meeker, OK 16.194 $394 

2D-2 Jacie Etbauer Edmond, OK 16.213 $326 

2D-3 Kim Squires Carnegie, OK 16.278 $258 

2D-4 Anna Weichel Cordell, OK 16.306 $190 

2D-5 Kent Hamit Newcastle, OK 16.309 $122 

2D-6 Andrea Sewell Ada, OK 16.327 $68 

2D-7 Chazli Massey Commanche, OK 16.383 -- 

2D-8 Candice Foster Canton, OK 16.397 -- 

2D-9 McKenna Rogers Cement, OK 16.405 -- 

2D-10 Jacie Etbauer Edmond, OK 16.407 -- 

2D-11 Dani Turner Perkins, OK 16.464 -- 

2D-12 Trish Hoover Chandler, OK 16.467 -- 

3D-1 Michelle Noterman Purcell, OK 16.578 $263 

3D-2 Mattie Jackson Goldsby, OK 16.587 $218 

3D-3 Kimberly Jernigan Luther, OK 16.589 $172 

3D-4 Sarah Zaleski Tuttle, OK 16.620 $127 

3D-5 Savana Richards Blanchard, OK 16.635 $82 

3D-6 Kelly Lankford Blanchard, OK 16.648 $45 

3D-7 Morgan Knapp Geary, OK 16.676 -- 

3D-8 Barbara Boyer Purcell, OK 16.710 -- 

3D-9 Morgan Knapp Geary, OK 16.726 -- 



Binger, OK - July 2021 
Show Date:  
 Saturday, July 31, 2021 
Location:  
 Binger, OK - M&M Arena (outdoor) 

Results: 

   ~ Entries: 24 Youth - 153 Open - 37 Senior 
   ~ Total Payout: $5,510 

Place Contestant Hometown Time Amount 

3D-10 Sara Borden Blanchard, OK 16.751 -- 

3D-11 Sandy Weathers Ringwood, OK 16.759 -- 

3D-12 Barbara Boyer Purcell, OK 16.786 -- 

3D-13 Angie Owens Newalla, OK 16.792 -- 

3D-14 Marilyn Jones Shawnee, OK 16.806 -- 

3D-15 Lara Earle Meeker, OK 16.807 -- 

3D-16 Tye Green Purcell, OK 16.817 -- 

3D-17 Michelle Noterman Purcell, OK 16.823 -- 

3D-18 Marley Miller Chandler, OK 16.828 -- 

3D-19 Leah Daughhetee McLoud, OK 16.838 -- 

3D-20 Amy Ferguson Mustang, OK 16.853 -- 

3D-21 Mechelle Jenks Lexington, OK 16.886 -- 

3D-22 Sara Borden Blanchard, OK 16.904 -- 

3D-23 Kami Silvers Enid, OK 16.935 -- 

3D-24 Dani Turner Perkins, OK 16.936 -- 

3D-25 Michelle Noterman Purcell, OK 16.937 -- 

3D-26 Sandy Weathers Ringwood, OK 16.948 -- 

3D-27 Michelle Noterman Purcell, OK 16.961 -- 

3D-28 Rachel Brandon Shawnee, OK 16.976 -- 

3D-29 Ladd Borden Blanchard, OK 16.986 -- 

3D-30 Connie Norvell Pocasset, OK 16.990 -- 

3D-31 Jaylee Ventris Chandler, OK 17.006 -- 

3D-32 Holly Wilson Cache, OK 17.023 -- 

3D-33 Tracey Brooks Kingfisher, OK 17.033 -- 

3D-34 Rita Harrison Elgin, OK 17.067 -- 

4D-1 Tarah Douglas Fort Cobb, OK 17.092 $197 



Binger, OK - July 2021 
Show Date:  
 Saturday, July 31, 2021 
Location:  
 Binger, OK - M&M Arena (outdoor) 

Results: 

   ~ Entries: 24 Youth - 153 Open - 37 Senior 
   ~ Total Payout: $5,510 

Place Contestant Hometown Time Amount 

4D-2 Sheresa Jackson Piedmont, OK 17.102 $163 

4D-3 Lana Scammahorn Apache, OK 17.107 $129 

4D-4 Marley Miller Chandler, OK 17.113 $95 

4D-5 Megan Stoll Purcell, OK 17.121 $61 

4D-6 Kim Booth Blanchard, OK 17.124 $34 

4D-7 Bailey Cindle Paden, OK 17.136 -- 

4D-8 Cheyenne Hall Sparks, OK 17.137 -- 

4D-9 Morgan Knapp Geary, OK 17.177 -- 

4D-10 Chelsey McGee Goldsby, OK 17.179 -- 

4D-11 Lauren Steiner Guthrie, OK 17.203 -- 

4D-12 Amy Ferguson Mustang, OK 17.211 -- 

4D-13 Candace Richardson Tryon, OK 17.216 -- 

4D-14 Kim Keith Choctaw, OK 17.228 -- 

4D-15 Frieda Stewart Colony, OK 17.234 -- 

4D-16 Sheresa Jackson Piedmont, OK 17.237 -- 

4D-17 JoHannah Beasley Harrah, OK 17.239 -- 

4D-18 Kris Williams Tecumseh, OK 17.263 -- 

4D-19 Amy Iverson Wanette, OK 17.266 -- 

4D-20 Mechelle Jenks Lexington, OK 17.302 -- 

4D-21 Gloria Leopard Purcell, OK 17.308 -- 

4D-22 Angale Best Tecumseh, OK 17.315 -- 

4D-23 Jaelyn Sewell Ada, OK 17.320 -- 

4D-24 Sarah Miller Chandler, OK 17.335 -- 

4D-25 Tracey Brooks Kingfisher, OK 17.344 -- 

4D-26 Marilyn Jones Shawnee, OK 17.369 -- 

4D-27 Kim Booth Blanchard, OK 17.378 -- 



Binger, OK - July 2021 
Show Date:  
 Saturday, July 31, 2021 
Location:  
 Binger, OK - M&M Arena (outdoor) 

Results: 

   ~ Entries: 24 Youth - 153 Open - 37 Senior 
   ~ Total Payout: $5,510 

Place Contestant Hometown Time Amount 

4D-28 Christina Trail Lindsay, OK 17.390 -- 

4D-29 Lisa Robinson Maud, OK 17.405 -- 

4D-30 Jamie Scott Seminole, OK 17.409 -- 

4D-31 Cassidy Wilson Shawnee, OK 17.468 -- 

4D-32 Rita Harrison Elgin, OK 17.476 -- 

4D-33 Mattie Jackson Goldsby, OK 17.487 -- 

4D-34 Shawna Bailey Edmond, OK 17.587 -- 

4D-35 Courtney Hopkins Blanchard, OK 17.610 -- 

4D-36 Lara Willis Blair, OK 17.614 -- 

4D-37 Bailey Cindle Paden, OK 17.619 -- 

4D-38 Martin Raines Kingfisher, OK 17.621 -- 

4D-39 Beth Marshall Ardmore, OK 17.627 -- 

4D-40 Rita Harrison Elgin, OK 17.631 -- 

4D-41 Troi Taylor Maysville, OK 17.660 -- 

4D-42 Sheila Lynch Meeker, OK 17.696 -- 

4D-43 Patti Marshall Binger, OK 17.713 -- 

4D-44 Jacie Etbauer Edmond, OK 17.726 -- 

4D-45 Mary Howell Binger, OK 17.727 -- 

4D-46 Jacie Etbauer Edmond, OK 17.732 -- 

4D-47 Kealy Stoughton Macomb, OK 17.737 -- 

4D-48 Kealy Stoughton Macomb, OK 17.739 -- 

4D-49 Kris Williams Tecumseh, OK 17.776 -- 

4D-50 Janene Fisher Agra, OK 17.787 -- 

4D-51 Tara Crider Drummond, OK 17.841 -- 

4D-52 Deb Green Dill City, OK 17.886 -- 

4D-53 Peg Crockett Binger, OK 17.896 -- 



Binger, OK - July 2021 
Show Date:  
 Saturday, July 31, 2021 
Location:  
 Binger, OK - M&M Arena (outdoor) 

Results: 

   ~ Entries: 24 Youth - 153 Open - 37 Senior 
   ~ Total Payout: $5,510 

Place Contestant Hometown Time Amount 

4D-54 Natalie Covington Amber, OK 17.900 -- 

4D-55 Mary Howell Binger, OK 17.945 -- 

4D-56 Harper Day Apache, OK 17.953 -- 

4D-57 Pam Hamilton Seminole, OK 18.065 -- 

4D-58 Kim Booth Blanchard, OK 18.111 -- 

4D-59 Angie Owens Newalla, OK 18.208 -- 

4D-60 Kinzlee Jones Shawnee, OK 18.235 -- 

4D-61 Natalie Covington Amber, OK 18.257 -- 

4D-62 Jennifer Stevens Enid, OK 18.332 -- 

4D-63 Crystal Mast Yukon, OK 18.358 -- 

4D-64 Jamie Dearle Edmond, OK 18.396 -- 

4D-65 Tracey Brooks Kingfisher, OK 18.448 -- 

4D-66 Jennifer Starkey Guthrie, OK 18.501 -- 

4D-67 Vickie Tessman Perry, OK 18.514 -- 

4D-68 Jamie Scott Seminole, OK 18.560 -- 

4D-69 Mechelle Jenks Lexington, OK 18.665 -- 

4D-70 Kodi Thompson Geary, OK 18.852 -- 

4D-71 Kodi Thompson Geary, OK 18.972 -- 

4D-72 Lana Schler Marshall, OK 19.021 -- 

4D-73 Pam Martin Anadarko, OK 19.270 -- 

4D-74 Michele Davis Oklahoma City, OK 19.328 -- 

4D-75 Deb Green Dill City, OK 20.086 -- 

4D-76 Pam Hamilton Seminole, OK 20.202 -- 

4D-77 Mendy Raines Kingfisher, OK 20.468 -- 

4D-78 JoHannah Beasley Harrah, OK 22.929 -- 

4D-79 Candace Richardson Tryon, OK 23.660 -- 



Binger, OK - July 2021 
Show Date:  
 Saturday, July 31, 2021 
Location:  
 Binger, OK - M&M Arena (outdoor) 

Results: 

   ~ Entries: 24 Youth - 153 Open - 37 Senior 
   ~ Total Payout: $5,510 

Place Contestant Hometown Time Amount 

NT Candice Foster Canton, OK 16.111+5 -- 

NT Sarah Miller Chandler, OK 16.392+5 -- 

NT Cindy Mainus Agra, OK 16.603+5 -- 

NT Kristie Fleshman Norman, OK 16.686+5 -- 

NT Tye Green Purcell, OK 16.826+5 -- 

NT Ty Borden Blanchard, OK 16.845+5 -- 

NT Cindy Mainus Agra, OK 16.870+5 -- 

NT Angale Best Tecumseh, OK 16.940+5 -- 

NT Courtney Hopkins Blanchard, OK 17.057+5 -- 

NT Loran Whitley Hinton, OK 17.392+5 -- 

NT Tanna McCornack Blanchard, OK 17.396+5 -- 

NT Lisa Robinson Maud, OK 17.564+5 -- 

NT Barb Schroeder Enid, OK 17.935+5 -- 

NT Tarah Douglas Fort Cobb, OK 18.021+5 -- 

NT Lisa Robinson Maud, OK 28.550+5 -- 

NT Rhett Whittington Arapaho, OK 27.383+10 -- 

NT Sarah Zaleski Tuttle, OK NT -- 

NT Teresa Winnett Pauls Valley, OK NT -- 

NT Brandon West Tuttle, OK NT -- 

NT Alane Buseman Edmond, OK NT -- 

NT Cheyenne Hall Sparks, OK NT -- 

NT Sara Borden Blanchard, OK SCR -- 

NT Keylee Parker Goldsby, OK SCR -- 



Binger, OK - July 2021 
Show Date:  
 Saturday, July 31, 2021 
Location:  
 Binger, OK - M&M Arena (outdoor) 

Results: 

   ~ Entries: 24 Youth - 153 Open - 37 Senior 
   ~ Total Payout: $5,510 

Senoir Results 

Place Contestant Hometown Time Amount 

1D-1 Jody Wright Meeker, OK 16.194 $96 

1D-2 Kim Squires Carnegie, OK 16.278 $77 

1D-3 Kent Hamit Newcastle, OK 16.309 $56 

1D-4 Dani Turner Perkins, OK 16.464 $37 

1D-5 Marilyn Jones Shawnee, OK 16.806 -- 

1D-6 Lara Earle Meeker, OK 16.807 -- 

1D-7 Dani Turner Perkins, OK 16.936 -- 

1D-8 Connie Norvell Pocasset, OK 16.990 -- 

1D-9 Holly Wilson Cache, OK 17.023 -- 

1D-10 Rita Harrison Elgin, OK 17.067 -- 

1D-11 Lana Scammahorn Apache, OK 17.107 -- 

2D-1 Frieda Stewart Colony, OK 17.234 $70 

2D-2 Gloria Leopard Purcell, OK 17.308 $57 

2D-3 Marilyn Jones Shawnee, OK 17.369 $41 

2D-4 Lisa Robinson Maud, OK 17.405 $27 

2D-5 Rita Harrison Elgin, OK 17.476 -- 

2D-6 Shawna Bailey Edmond, OK 17.587 -- 

2D-7 Lara Willis Blair, OK 17.614 -- 

2D-8 Rita Harrison Elgin, OK 17.631 -- 

2D-9 Patti Marshall Binger, OK 17.713 -- 

2D-10 Mary Howell Binger, OK 17.727 -- 

2D-11 Janene Fisher Agra, OK 17.787 -- 

2D-12 Peg Crockett Binger, OK 17.896 -- 

2D-13 Natalie Covington Amber, OK 17.900 -- 

2D-14 Mary Howell Binger, OK 17.945 -- 



Binger, OK - July 2021 
Show Date:  
 Saturday, July 31, 2021 
Location:  
 Binger, OK - M&M Arena (outdoor) 

Results: 

   ~ Entries: 24 Youth - 153 Open - 37 Senior 
   ~ Total Payout: $5,510 

Place Contestant Hometown Time Amount 

2D-15 Pam Hamilton Seminole, OK 18.065 -- 

3D-1 Natalie Covington Amber, OK 18.257 $47 

3D-2 Jennifer Stevens Enid, OK 18.332 $38 

3D-3 Lana Schler Marshall, OK 19.021 $27 

3D-4 Michele Davis Oklahoma City, OK 19.328 $18 

3D-5 Pam Hamilton Seminole, OK 20.202 -- 

NT Kristie Fleshman Norman, OK 16.686+5 -- 

NT Lisa Robinson Maud, OK 17.564+5 -- 

NT Barb Schroeder Enid, OK 17.935+5 -- 

NT Lisa Robinson Maud, OK 28.550+5 -- 

NT Teresa Winnett Pauls Valley, OK NT -- 

NT Alane Buseman Edmond, OK NT -- 

 


